

Town of Trumbull
 Department of Public Works
 Results for RFP #6349

Topsoil & Turf Establishment for Townwide Paving Program

June 18, 2019 @2:00 PM

Item #	QTY	UNIT PRICE	Extended
Kowalsky Construction, LLC 1455 Honeyspot Road Ext. Stratford, Ct 6615			
Base Bid \$	Item 1	4,000 SY	\$ 10.00 \$ 40,000.00
Base Bid \$	Item 2	4,000 SY	\$ 18.00 \$ 72,000.00
Base Bid \$	Item 3	8,000 SY	\$ 3.05 \$ 24,400.00
Base Bid \$	Item 4	4,000 SY	\$ 4.05 \$ 16,200.00
Total Base Bid			\$ 152,600.00

UNIT PRICE	Extended
B&W Paving & Landscaping LLC 70 Foster Road Waterford, Ct 06385	
\$ 6.75	\$ 27,000.00
\$ 9.63	\$ 38,520.00
\$ 1.71	\$ 13,680.00
\$ 1.90	\$ 7,600.00
Total Base Bid	\$ 86,800.00

UNIT PRICE	Extended
ORC Construction, LLC 189 Windsorville Road Ellington Ct.	
\$ 6.50	\$ 26,000.00
\$ 8.25	\$ 33,000.00
\$ 1.90	\$ 15,200.00
\$ 1.55	\$ 6,200.00
Total Base Bid	\$ 80,400.00

UNIT PRICE	Extended
LJF Outdoor Maintenance LLC PO Box 4062 Monroe, Ct 06468	
\$ 6.67	\$ 26,680.00
\$ 7.74	\$ 30,960.00
\$ 1.80	\$ 14,400.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Base Bid	\$ 80,040.00

Alternative I Bid	Item 5	1 HR	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
Alternative I Bid	Item 6	1 HR	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00
Alternative I Bid	Item 7	1 HR	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
Alternative I Bid	Item 8	1 HR	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
Alternative I Bid	Item 9	1 HR	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
Alternative I Bid	Item 10	1 HR	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00
Alternative I Bid	Item 11	1 HR	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
Alternative I Bid	Item 12	1 HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
10% Material Mark-Up			9.5%	
Total Alternative I Bid			\$ 571.00	

with operator	125.00	\$ 125.00
with operator	125.00	\$ 125.00
with driver	95.00	\$ 95.00
	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
10% Material Mark-Up		\$ 5,642.00
Total Alternative I Bid		\$ 6,342.00

\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
10% Material Mark-Up	\$ 46.50
Total Alternative I Bid	\$ 511.50

\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
10% Material Mark-Up	\$ -
Total Alternative I Bid	\$ 440.00

Alternative II Bid	Item 13	4,000 SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,000.00
Alternative II Bid	Item 14	4,000 SY	\$ 3.75	\$ 15,000.00
Total Alternative II Bid			\$ 25,000.00	

\$ 4.95	\$ 19,800.00
\$ 8.73	\$ 34,920.00
Total Alternative II Bid	\$ 54,720.00

\$ 4.05	\$ 16,200.00
\$ 5.70	\$ 22,800.00
Total Alternative II Bid	\$ 39,000.00

\$ 4.20	\$ 16,800.00
\$ 5.60	\$ 22,400.00
Total Alternative II Bid	\$ 39,200.00

Total Amount of Base Bid + Alt 1 + Alt II	\$178,171.00
---	--------------

Total Amount of Base Bid + Alt 1 + Alt II	\$147,862.00
---	--------------

Total Amount of Base Bid + Alt 1 + Alt II	\$119,911.50
---	--------------

Total Amount of Base Bid + Alt 1 + Alt II	\$119,680.00
---	--------------